United States Bankruptcy Court
Southern District New York

DIGITAL AUDIO SERVICE

AGENCIES

Listed are transcription service agencies approved for providing digital audio services.

A-1 Transcripts

837A Midland Avenue

Yonkers, NY 10704

877-777-5133 or 914-269-3045
email: altranscripts@optonline.net

AA Express Transcripts

195 Willoughby Avenue, Suite 1514
Brooklyn, NY 11205

888-456-9716 or 718-285-3340
email: aaexpresscripts@optimum.net

AAA Electronic Sound Reporters
1133 Broadway, Suite 706

New York, NY 10010

888-866-5135

email: AAAESReporters@optonline.net

American Legal Transcription
11 Market Street, Suite 215
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

Attn: Regina M. Kilmartin
845-452-3090 fax: 845-452-6099
email: amlegaltrans@aol.com

AudioEdge Transcription, LLC

425 Eagle Rock Ave., Suite 102

Roseland, NJ 07065

Attn: Donna Monaco
www.audioedgetranscription.com or

email: audioedge@audioedgetranscription.com

A/V Tronics, Inc.

365 E. Coronado Rd., Suite 100
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Attn: Erik Lige

800-257-0885 fax: 602-263-9699
www.avtronics.com or

email: erik.lige@avtronics.com

Court Reporting and Digital Services
918 Lincoln Place

Brooklyn, NY 11213

Attn: Deborah Huntsman
718-774-2551 cell: 917-723-9898
email: deborahjhuntsman@aol.com

Elite Transcription

405 Robin Hood Court

Springdale, AR 72764

Attn: Melissa Smith

479-872-2639
www.Elite-Transcription.com or
email: Elite-Transcription@cox.net

Fiore Transcription Service, Inc.
67 Elaine Drive

Shelton, CT 06484

Attn: Christine Fiore
203-929-9992 cell: 203-732-6461
www.fioretranscription.com or
email: cmfiore@sbcglobal.net

J&J Court Transcribers, Inc.
268 Evergreen Avenue
Hamilton, NJ 08619

Attn: Jim Bowen
609-586-2311

email: jjcourt@optonline.net

Rand Reporting & Transcription, LLC

80 Broad Street, 5" Floor

New York, NY 10004

Attn: Coleen Rand

973-383-6977
http://www.randreporting.com/order_online.html

Regency Reporting, Inc.
575 Madison Avenue
New York, NY 10022
Attn: Catherine Kane
212-354-0492
www.regencyreporting.net




Schmieder & Meister

82 Washington St., Suite 209
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
845-452-1988
www.schmiedermeister.com

Transcription Plus 11

823 Whittier Avenue

New Hyde Park, NY 11040

Attn: Rosalie Lombardi
516-358-7352 fax: 516-358-7372
www.transcriptionplus2.com or
email: transcriptions2@verizon.net

Transcription Services

141 East Third Street, #3E

New York, NY 10009

Attn: Carole Ludwig
212-420-0771

fax: 212-420-6007

email: transcription420@aol.com

Typing At Your Doorstep

48 Waters Edge Road
Southampton, NY 11968
888-866-5134

fax: 800-860-5722

email: TAYDS@optonline.net

TypeWrite Word Processing Service
211 N Milton Road

Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Attn: Shari Riemer

718-966-1401

email: transcripts@typewp.com

Veritext

1350 Broadway, Suite 1407

New York, NY 10018

Attn: Dion Rupa

888-706-4576
www.veritextllc.com/bankruptcy/order
or digitall @veritextlic.com

Writer’s Cramp, Inc.

6 Norton Road

Monmouth Jct., NJ 08852

Attn: Lewis Parham
732-329-0191
WWW.wtrscramp.com

email: wtrscramp@comcast.net
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